Li-Ion Linear Battery Charger with LDOs
Features
 Charges single-cell Li-Ion batteries with
CC/CV algorithm and charge termination
 charge current from 10mA to 600 mA
adjustable by external resistor
 Auto-recharge function
 Charging timeout

上海洺太电子科技有限公司 SUNTEK MICRO LTD
上海洺太电子科技有限公司 SUNTEK MICRO LTD
Ordering Information
Order Number
Temperatu
re Range
Package RoHS Marking Packing Type
SK8950ST6-A1 -40℃～85℃ SOT23-6L YES C4050/LLLL 3000 Pcs/reel
SK8950MS8-A1 -40℃～85℃ MSOP-8L YES 4050/LLL 3000 Pcs/reel
SK8951DN8-A1 -40℃～85℃ DFN1.5*1.5-8L YES 4051/LLL 3000 Pcs/reel
SK8952DN8-A1 -40℃～85℃ DFN2*2-8L YES 4052/LLL 3000 Pcs/reel
SK8953QN12-A1 -40℃～85℃ QFN2*2-12L YES 4053/LLL 3000 Pcs/reel
SK8950ST6-B1 -40℃～85℃ SOT23-6L YES C4B50/LLLL 3000 Pcs/reel
SK8951DN8-B1 -40℃～85℃ DFN1.5*1.5-8L YES 4B51/LLL 3000 Pcs/reel
SK8952DN8-B1 -40℃～85℃ DFN2*2-8L YES 4B52/LLL 3000 Pcs/reel
SK8953QN12-B1 -40℃～85℃ QFN2*2-12L YES 4B53/LLL 3000 Pcs/reel
Note：
上海洺太电子科技有限公司 SUNTEK MICRO LTD
1. "LLL" represents Lot No
2. "*-A1" represents Voltage Version 4.2V, "*-B1"  represents Voltage Version 4.35V